
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/08/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:08:35 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/3/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/9/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP1600000012,1 CCT,0313,DEP1700000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

AML SVC's for Mountain View Portals MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL
INC

12/17/2015 08/03/2016 169,267.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV1600000003,2 CMA,0323,WWV1600000006,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Leads System Arch & Database Admin
for WWV

HP ENTERPRISE SERVICES LLC 06/22/2016 08/08/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,EHP1600000006,1 CMA,0506,EHP1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Traceable Refrigerator/Freezer
Thermometers with Probes

THOMAS SCIENTIFIC 07/28/2016 08/09/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1600000019,2 CMA,0608,COR1600000006,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS VICTIM INFORMATION AND
NOTIFICATION SYSTEM

APPRISS INC 05/05/2016 08/04/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1600000032,2 CMA,0608,COR1700000005,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS EQUIPMENT AND SYSTEMS
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS
(COR217051)

CIMCO INC 06/28/2016 08/05/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV1600000004,3 CCT,0802,DMV1700000001,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES IBM WebSphere and DB2 software
RFQ, or equal

PROLIFICS INC 07/19/2016 08/09/2016 158,061.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000098,2 CMA,0803,DOT1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS INSPECTION & TESTING OF
CRANES, MANLIFTS, &
UNDERBRIDGE

DIVERSIFIED INSPECTIONS ITL INC 05/31/2016 08/05/2016 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1600000028,2 CPO,1400,AGR1700000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Pneumatic Tire Electric Forklift BURNS INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
INC

07/14/2016 08/03/2016 31,592.40

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

